
The USGA Rules of Golf govern play. Also see PGA TOUR Local Rules and Terms of 
the Competition and the applicable Notice to Players. 

SCORING IN STROKE PLAY (Rule 3.3b) 
Scores must be confirmed and recorded at each hole. On completion of the round, 
this card must be certified by the marker and the player should certify the hole 
scores and return the card in the Scoring Area. 

SCORING IN FOUR-BALL STROKE PLAY (Rule 23.2a and b) 
Each score on the scorecard must be clearly identified as the gross score of the 
individual partner to count, otherwise the side shall be disqualified. Only one 
partner needs to certify the hole scores on the side’s scorecard under Rule 3.3b(2). 

Questions as to the Rules of Golf shall be referred to the Rules Committee. 

OFFICIAL  SCORECARD

PEBBLE BEACH GOLF LINKS 
Feb 3rd – Feb 6th 2022 



PEBBLE BEACH GOLF LINKS 
OFFICIAL SCORECARD 

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL 

SCORE 

TEAM NET BEST BALL 

  Group {{PLAYER__CROUND_1_PAIRING_TOUR_GROUP \# #}} 

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL 

YARDS FROM BACK TEES 381 516 404 331 195 523 106 428 504 3388 446 390 202 445 580 397 403 178 543 3584 6972 

PAR 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 36 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 36 72 

HANDICAP M/W   8 
   10 

 10 
   6 

  12 
    12 

  16 
    14 

  14 
   16 

  2 
  2 

  18 
    18 

  6 
 4 

  4 
   8 

  7 
    5 

  5 
    9 

  17 
    13 

  9 
    11 

  1 
    1 

  13 
   15 

  11 
     7 

 15 
  17 

 3 
    3 

CORECARD_LEFT_PLAYER
_ONE_OFFICIAL__R}}E}} YER__

CSOUV

ENIR_

SCORE

CARD_

LEFT_

HOLE_

1_STR

OKE_D

ISPLA

Y}}

YER__

CSOU

VENIR

_SCOR

ECAR

D_LEF

T_HOL

E_2_ST

ROKE_

DISPL

AY}}

ER__CS

OUVEN

IR_SCO

RECAR

D_LEFT

_HOLE_

3_STR

OKE_DI

SPLAY}

}

ER__CS

OUVEN

IR_SCO

RECAR

D_LEFT

_HOLE_

4_STR

OKE_DI

SPLAY}

}

ER__CS

OUVEN

IR_SCO

RECAR

D_LEFT

_HOLE_

5_STR

OKE_DI

SPLAY}

}

ER__CS

OUVEN

IR_SCO

RECAR

D_LEFT

_HOLE_

6_STR

OKE_DI

SPLAY}

}

ER__CS

OUVEN

IR_SCO

RECAR

D_LEFT

_HOLE_

7_STRO

KE_DIS

PLAY}}

ER__CS

OUVEN

IR_SCO

RECAR

D_LEFT

_HOLE_

8_STR

OKE_DI

SPLAY}

}

ER__CS

OUVEN

IR_SCO

RECAR

D_LEFT

_HOLE_

9_STR

OKE_DI

SPLAY}

}

ER__CS

OUVEN

IR_SCO

RECAR

D_LEFT

_HOLE_

10_STR

OKE_DI

SPLAY}

}

ER__CS

OUVEN

IR_SCO

RECAR

D_LEFT

_HOLE_

11_STR

OKE_DI

SPLAY}

}

ER__CS

OUVEN

IR_SCO

RECAR

D_LEFT

_HOLE_

12_STR

OKE_DI

SPLAY}

}

ER__CS

OUVEN

IR_SCO

RECAR

D_LEFT

_HOLE_

13_STR

OKE_DI

SPLAY}

}

ER__CS

OUVEN

IR_SCO

RECAR

D_LEFT

_HOLE_

14_STR

OKE_DI

SPLAY}

}

ER__CS

OUVEN

IR_SCO

RECAR

D_LEFT

_HOLE_

15_STR

OKE_DI

SPLAY}

}

ER__CS

OUVEN

IR_SCO

RECAR

D_LEFT

_HOLE_

16_STR

OKE_DI

SPLAY}

}

ER__CS

OUVEN

IR_SCO

RECAR

D_LEFT

_HOLE_

17_STR

OKE_DI

SPLAY}

}

ER__CS

OUVEN

IR_SCO

RECAR

D_LEFT

_HOLE_

18_STR

OKE_DI

SPLAY}

}

NET BEST BALL                   

DATE:      MARKER’S SIGNATURE:   AM SIGNATURE:   PRO SIGNATURE: 

{{TableEnd:pbr1}} 

PRO SCORE:    
TEAM SCORE: 


