The USGA Rules of Golf govern play. Also see PGA TOUR Local Rules and Terms of the Competition and the applicable Notice to Players.

SCORING IN STROKE PLAY (Rule 3.3b)

Scores must be confirmed and recorded at each hole. On completion of the round, this card must be certified by the marker and the player should certify the hole scores and return the card in the Scoring Area.

SCORING IN FOUR-BALL STROKE PLAY (Rule 23.2a and b)

Each score on the scorecard must be clearly identified as the gross score of the individual partner to count, otherwise the side shall be disqualified. Only one partner needs to certify the hole scores on the side's scorecard under Rule 3.3b(2).

Questions as to the Rules of Golf shall be referred to the Rules Committee.

OFFICIAL SCORECARD



PEBBLE BEACH GOLF LINKS Feb 3rd – Feb 6th 2022

HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOTAL
SCORE																					
TEAM NET BEST BALL																					

Fedex AT&T



Group {{PLAYER_CROUND_1_PAIRING_TOUR_GROUP \# #}} **PEBBLE BEACH GOLF LINKS OFFICIAL SCORECARD**

RO SCORE:	
FAM SCORF	

HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOTAL
YARDS FROM BACK TEES	381	516	404	331	195	523	106	428	504	3388	446	390	202	445	580	397	403	178	543	3584	6972
PAR	4	5	4	4	3	5	3	4	4	36	4	4	3	4	5	4	4	3	5	36	72
HANDICAP M/W	8 /10	10 6	12 / 12	16 14	14 16	2/2	18 18	6 / 4	4/8		7 5	5 9	17 / 13	9/11	1/1	13 15	11 / 7	15 17	3/3		
NET BEST BALL																					

ATE:	MARKER'S SIGNATURE:	AM SIGNATURE:	PRO SIGNATURE:
			·

{{TableEnd:pbr1}}